

Financial Highlights

	2018	2017 (Restated)	2016 (Restated)	2015	2014	2013
	(Rupees in thousands)					
Share capital	990,200	990,200	990,200	990,200	990,200	990,200
Sponsors' loans	-	566,732	332,330			
Unappropriated profit	3,217,303	3,780,999	17,418	319,687	819,386	956,611
Surplus on revaluation of property, plant and equipment-net of deferred tax	5,466,889	5,466,889	9,075,042			
Non current liabilities	1,829,625	1,907,013	3,358,271		424,512	420,463
Current liabilities	1,002,122	1,824,885	2,553,993	3,157,064	2,393,378	2,120,415
Non current assets	26,933	6,183	15,249,900		3,374,303	3,111,713
Current assets	12,479,206	14,530,535	1,077,354	4,466,951	1,253,173	1,375,976
Turnover	-	-	344,713	1,071,053	5,298,805	7,234,928
Gross profit	-	-	17,749	53,609	250,130	617,789
(Loss) / profit from operations	(623,069)	(924,067)	(230,168)	(335,112)	57,083	493,286
(Loss) / profit before taxation	(624,609)	(931,232)	(303,014)	(453,799)	(126,535)	231,917
(Loss) / profit after taxation	(562,502)	(882,067)	(302,269)	(499,699)	(126,615)	262,121
Production Data						
Cane crushed (M.Tons)	-	-	-	288,754	836,931	1,057,447
Sugar produced (M.Tons)	-	-	-	24,402	78,273	101,063
Ethanol produced (Litres)	-	-	-	-	21,260,418	26,936,431